Videology® Imaging Solutions, Inc.
    37M Lark Industrial Parkway
    Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 USA
    Tel: +1 (401) 949 - 5332     Fax: +1 (401) 949 - 5276
    Americas, Middle East, Far East & Australia sales: sales@videologyinc.com
Videology® Imaging Solutions, Europe B.V.
Neutronenlaan 4
5405 NH  Uden, The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0) 413-256261     Fax: +31 (0) 413-251712
Europe & N. Eurasia sales: info@videology.nl
10/03/16 PDS-45M056XR Rev F All data subject to change without notice.
Electrical 45M056XR
Display 5.6” TFT Color LCD with LED B/L
Resolution 640 x 480
Active Area 112.896(W) X 84.672(H)
Dot Pitch 0.0588(W) X 0.1764(H)
System NTSC / PAL Selectable
Viewing Angle Up/Down/Left/Right: 50°/70°/70°/70°
Response Time Tr = 10ms max.  Tf = 15ms max
Brightness 200 nit
Contrast Ratio 500:1
Video Input 2CH A/V Input 1.0Vp-p at 75 Ohms
Audio Input 2CH Input (MONO) 30Mv~100mVp-p
Video Audio Connector Mini Phone Jack / Mini Phone Plug to RCA Plug
Adapter
USER Control OSD Control: Mode, <   >, Power
Power 12VDC +\- 10%
Power Consumption 3.6W
Environmental
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C (32°F ~ 122°F)
Operating Humidity 30% ~ 90%
Storage Temperature -20°C ~ 80°C (-4°F ~ 176°F)
Storage Humidity 30% ~ 90%
Lifetime MTBF > 150000 hrs
Packaging ESD safe package
Mechanical
Dimensions W x H x D 160mm x 133mm x 37mm
(6.29” x 5.23” x 1.18”)
Weight 450g (15.873oz)
OSD Controls Volume, Contrast, Brightness, Hue, Color,
Sharpness
Connectors Mini-phone Jack, Mini-phone Plug to RCA Plug
Adapter
Accessories
Included Mounting Bracket, Power Supply, 2 – AV Cables
Product Features
• TFT active matrix display
• LED backlight
• NTSC/ PAL selectable
• Mirror mode, horizontal fl ip
• On screen display
• AV1/ AV2 input
• FCC, FE
Technical Specifi cations
5.6” Color Display LCD Monitor
45M056XR